Subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction
11D, Shyam Ujjawal Estate, Gate no.3, Opp. SBI Bank, Ph.1, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad-382445, Gujarat, India,
Telephone: 9879091953, 8460404010
 Web: www.abfindia.co.in
Email: ambicaboiler@gmail.com, sales@abfindia.co.in
DRUM FLAKER
EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION:
DRUM FLAKER is used to convert molten products into solid in continuous operation. Molten

(mm)
AREA Motor
Power
(kw)
Hot Shaft
Speed
(r/min)
   Reference Dimensions (mm)
M2
L W H
DF400 400×400 0.5 3 2-10 1800 800 1000
DF600 Ⅰ 600×600 0.6 3-4 2-10 2100 1100 1500
DF600 Ⅱ 600×800 1.5 3-4 2-10 2300 1100 1500
DF800 Ⅰ 800×800 2 4-5.5 2-10 2600 1300 1700
DF800 Ⅱ 800×1000 2.5 4-5.5 2-10 2800 1300 1700
DF1000 Ⅰ 1000×1000 3 4-5.5 2-10 2800 1500 1900
DF1200 Ⅰ 1200×1200 4.5 5.5-7.5 2-10 3100 1700 2000
DF1200 Ⅱ 1200×1500 5.5 5.5-7.5 2-10 3400 1700 2000
DF1500 Ⅰ 1500×1500 7 5.5-7.5 2-10 4200 2100 2400
DF1600 Ⅰ 1600×1800 9 7.5-11 2-10 4700 2200 2600
DF1800 Ⅰ 1800×1800 10 11-15 2-10 4700 2400 2700
DF1800 Ⅱ 1800×2000 11 11-15 2-10 5000 2400 2700
DF2000 Ⅰ 2000×2000 12.5 11-15 2-10 5000 2600 2800
DF2000 Ⅱ 2000×2500 15 15-18.5 2-10 5500 2600 2800
DF2000 Ⅲ 2000×3000 18.5 15-18.5 2-10 6000 2600 2800